R S

Mo AL DA M TN

NAAC Accredited Grade- B

SUSHIL KAR COLLEGE ﬁ%%

GHOSHPUR, P.O.- CHAMPAHATI, 24 PARGANAS (S)

PHONE : 03218-260005 / 261584

PIN - 743330

Email : susilkarcollege@gmail.com
Website : www.susilkarcollege.com

NOTICE

Dated: 19.09.2023

The students of 1** Semester of B.A./B.Sc./ B.Com { Major & MDC ) are hereby informed that the
filling up of their Registration forms will be done as per following schedule . The students are directed
to fill up the Registration Form an-line on their own and bring hard copy of the same to the College

Office.

You are requested to bring the following at the time of submission of filled up forms:-

M.P. Admit card, H.S. Admit card & Mark sheet, Aadhar card, Caste Certificate. Verified receipt copy.
*SCHEDULE BELOW :-

COUNTER NO -1

Date
20.09.23
21.09.23
22.09.23
23.09.23
25.09.23

Roll No

Roll No.

Roll No.
Roll No.
Roll No.
Roll No.

1to 150
301 to 450
601 to 750
901 to 1050
1201 to Rest

Date
20.09.23
21.09.23
22.09.23
23.09.23
25.09.23

COUNTERNO -3
Roll No.
Roll No. 151 to 300
Roll No. 451 to 600
Roll No. 751to 900
Roll No. 1051 to 1200
All B.Sc. & B.Com. students

N.B. — After submission of Registration Form then collect FEE BOOK and IDENTITY CARD from

Counter -

4

INCIPAL ;
Principal

Sushil Kar College
Champahali, 24 Pgs. (S}



