

SUSHIL KAR COLLEGE

NAAC Accredited Grade-B

GHOSHPUR, P.O.- CHAMPAHATI, 24 PARGANAS (S) PIN - 743330

> PHONE: 03218-260005 / 261584 Email: susilkarcollege@gmail.com Website: www.susilkarcollege.com



Dated: 19.09.2023

NOTICE

The students of 1st Semester of B.A./B.Sc./ B.Com (Major & MDC) are hereby informed that the filling up of their Registration forms will be done as per following schedule. The students are directed to fill up the Registration Form on-line on their own and bring hard copy of the same to the College Office.

You are requested to bring the following at the time of submission of filled up forms:

M.P. Admit card, H.S. Admit card & Mark sheet, Aadhar card, Caste Certificate. Verified receipt copy.

*SCHEDULE BELOW:-

COUNTED NO 1

COUNTER NO - I		<u>COUNTER NO – 3</u>	
<u>Date</u>	Roll No	<u>Date</u>	Roll No.
20.09.23	Roll No. 1 to 150	20.09.23	Roll No. 151 to 300
21.09.23	Roll No. 301 to 450	21.09.23	Roll No. 451 to 600
22.09.23	Roll No. 601 to 750	22.09.23	Roll No. 751 to 900
23.09.23	Roll No. 901 to 1050	23.09.23	Roll No. 1051 to 1200
25.09.23	Roll No. 1201 to Rest	25.09.23	All B.Sc. & B.Com. students

N.B. – After submission of Registration Form then collect FEE BOOK and IDENTITY CARD from Counter - 4

PRINCIPAL

Principal Sushil Kar College Champahali, 24 Pgs. (S)